P10000035154

•	
(Requestor's Nam	e)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Ph	one #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	Jame)
(Dublices Enaty i	(umo)
(Document Numb	er)
Certified Copies Certifica	ites of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	- ·································

Office Use Only



000184195230

000184195230 08/16/10--01051--016 **35.00

10 AUG 16 PM 12: 25

Q

AUG 1 8 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF COR	PORATION:	POSHPAD	Z LUXURY PRO	PERTIES	INC
DOCUMENT NUMBER:			P10000035	154	
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendmen	at and fee are subm	nitted for filing.		
Please return all co	orrespondence con	cerning this matte	r to the following:		
·	 		y Luck		
		Name of C	Contact Person		
	PO		RY PROPERTIES	INC	
		Firm/	Company		
		11033 Legacy Blvd 304			
Address					
	Palm	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, Palm Beach FL 3	33410	
		City/ State	and Zip Code		
	E-mail addres	poshpadz@hoss: (to be used for futu	otmail.com are annual report notifica	ition)	_
For further informa	ation concerning t	his matter, please	call:		
	Gary Luck	at	561	7683137	
Name	of Contact Person		Area Code & Dayti	me Telephone N	lumber
Enclosed is a check	k for the following	g amount made pay	yable to the Florida l	Department of	f State:
\$35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Certificate of	Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclo	Certosed) Cert	50 Filting Fee ifficate of Status iffied Copy ditional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Ad Amendmer Division of P.O. Box 6	nt Section Corporations	Aı Di	reet Address nendment Section vision of Corporatio ifton Building	ns	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Posh	adz Luxury Properties, Inc.		
	rrently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)		
PINDO	0035154		
	umber of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.10 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> adopts:	s the fol	lowing
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the corporation:		
		The new	
abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or th			
	r registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the	10 AUG 16 PH 12: 25	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
new registered agent and/or the new reg	gistered office address:		•
Name of New Registered Agent:	Kaylyn Roinuse		
New Registered Office Address:	11033 Legacy Blvd 304 (Florida street address))
	Palm Beach Gardens , Florida 33410 (City) (Zip Code)		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if change of the Agent's Signature, if change of the Appointment as registered on the Agent's Signature, if change of the Agent's Signature,	ving Registered Agent: I agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the p Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing	osition.	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>P</u>	Gary Luck	11033 Legacy Blvd 304 Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410	☐ Add ☐ Remove
<u>.</u> <u>s</u>	Gary Luck	11033 Legacy Blvd 304 Palm Beach Gardens 33410	Add Remove
P,S	Kaylyn Roinue	11033 Legacy Blvd.30 Palm Beach Garden El 33410	Add ☐ Add ☐ Remove
	ing or adding additional Articles, ento ditional sheets, if necessary). (Be spe is a 100% shareholder of POSHI		
provisio	nendment provides for an exchange, runs for implementing the amendment in applicable, indicate N/A)		
Gary Luck	is a 100% shareholder of POSHF	PADZ LUXURY PROPERTIES	

The date of each amendment	(s) adoption: Hug 127H 2010.
•	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/wer by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) are sufficient for approval.
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement d for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	.,
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_Aug Signature	12th 2010
(By	a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been
	cted, by an incorporator if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
арро	pinted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Comultuals
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	(Typed or printed name or person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)